Position

Supervisor-Board
Supervisor-Board
Supervisor-Board
Supervisor-Board
Legislative Assistant
Supervisor-Board
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant

Legislative Assistant

Administrative Assistant IllI-

Confidential
Secretary-Confidential
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant

Supervisor-Board

Other Positions Held County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$101,518
$95,294
$92,685
$91,830
$87,693
$82,472
$80,285
$76,884
$73,406
$73,070
$49,230

$43,297
$16,257
$8,737
$4,515

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,716
$46,134
$48,543
$20,241
$24,011
$18,348
$31,786
$35,214
$23,169
$14,341
$25,225

$15,602
$956
$640
$4,320



